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JACKSONVILLE, TEXAS

AL-6470 (FAA)

WAAS
CH 90327
W32A

APP CRS
315°

Rwy Idg
TDZE
Apt Elev

5006
665
678

23334

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

CHEROKEE COUNTY (JSO)

Baro-VNAV NA when using Nacogdoches altimeter sefting. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV
systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) or above 54°C (130°F). When local altimeter
sefting not received, use Nacogdoches altimeter setting and increase DA 118 feet, increase
all MDA 120 feet and LPV, LNAV/VNAV visibility all Cats 1 mile, LNAV and Circling Cat C
visibility % mile. When VGSI inop, Straight-in/Circling Rwy 32 procedure NA at night.
DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Visibility reduction by helicopters NA.
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JACKSONVILLE, TEXAS
Orig-B 04NOV21

31°52'N-95°13'W

CHEROKEE COUNTY (JSO)

RNAYV (GPS) RWY 32

SC-5, 27 NOV 2025 to 25 DEC 2025



